90441 Niirnberg

Barrierefrei im Erdgeschoss mit Garten

——

@ GloBner Immobilien
..mehr als Immobilien

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache

Zimmer

Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Balkone / Terrassen
Balkon / Terrassenflache

Allgemeine Infos

verflgbar ab

105,66 m?
3,5

2

2

1

12 m?

1. September

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Kaution

Ausstattung

Gartennutzung
barrierefrei
Personen-Fahrstuhl
FuBbodenheizung
Tief-Garage
unterkellert

1.680 €
2120 €

290 €
5.490 €

CL LK KX

1.680 €

Kaltmiete

105,66 m?
Wohnflache

3,5

Zimmer

@ GloBner Immobilien
..mehr als Immobilien

lhr Ansprechpartner

Iris Schafhausen
Tel.: 09181 - 1299
info@glossner-immo.de
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www.nib.de/expose/dytpvtrx
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